FALL 2024 CALENDAR

DATE

September 27
October 1
October 4
October 4
October 8
October 10
October 11
October 17
October 21
November 1
November 1
November 1
November 6
November 7

November 14

November 19

TIME

9:00-10:30 a.m.

10:00-11:30 a.m.

9:00-10:30 a.m.
1:00-2:30 p.m.
1:00-2:00 p.m.
1:30-3:00 p.m.
9:00-10:30 a.m.

10:00-11:30 a.m.
10:00-11:30 a.m.

9:00-10:30 a.m.

10:00-11:00 a.m.

1:00-2:30 p.m.
1:00-2:30 p.m.
1:00-2:30 p.m.
1:00-2:30 p.m.

10:00-11:30 a.m.

REGISTER

COURSE LOCATION

B&E 127

Foundation: Internationalization at UK & Global Trends

Elective: Global Health 101

Foundation: Intercultural Communication
Elective: Faculty-Directed Programming at UK

Elective: International Travel Readiness
Foundation: Internationalization at UK & Global Trends
Elective: Advising International Undergraduate Students

Elective: Faculty-Directed Programming at UK

Elective: Hiring & Hosting International Faculty and Staff Part 1 (J-1/F-1 OPT employment)

Elective: Hiring & Hosting International Faculty and Staff Part 1 (J-1/F-1 OPT employment)

Elective: International Travel Readiness

Foundation: Intercultural Communication

Elective: Global Health 101

Elective: Advising International Undergraduate Students
Elective: International Recruiting 101

Elective: The Fulbright Program and Its Role in Campus Internationalization

LEARN MORE

Virtual
B&E 127
B&E 127
Virtual
Virtual
B&E 127
Virtual
Virtual
B&E 127
Virtual
B&E 127
B&E 230
Virtual
Virtual

Virtual

international.uky.edu/GEA

International
Center


https://international.uky.edu/GEA
https://forms.office.com/r/sBdW6zTigF
https://international.uky.edu/GEA
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